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Category and
consumption

levet

Tariff

Fixed Variabte

upto 5000 titres Nit
Rs. 4.00 per 1000 litres with Minimunr
Rs.20.@

above 5000 to
10000 titres Nit

Rs. 20.00 ptus Rs.4.00 per tOOO litres rn
excess of 5000 titres.

above '10000 to
15000 titres Nit

Rs. 40.00 ptus Rs.5.00 per 10OO Ljtres rn
excess of 10000 litres.

Rs. 6.00 per every 1OOO titres for the
entrre consumption (0 to 20000 titresJ

above 15000 to
20000 titres

Nit

above 20000 to
25000 titres

Nil
Rs. 7.@ per every 1000 titres for the
entrre consumotion (0 to 25000 titresl

above 25000 to
30000 titres

Nit
Rs. 9.@ per every'1000 titres for the
entire consumption (0 to 30000 trtres)

above 30000 to
40000 titres

Nit
Rs. 12.00 per every 10OO titres for tne
entire consumption (0 to 40000 titresr

above 40000 to
50000 titres

Nit
Rs. 14.00 per every 1000 litres for Ine
entire consumption(0 to 50000 titres)

above 50000
tres

Nit Rs. 700.00 ptus Rs.40.00 oer everv tO0O
titres in excess of 50000 titres

a . No water charge witt be cottected from BFtlimitGi wio
consume upto 15000 litres per month
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C3tegory and
t ccrisumption level

I pei rnonth

Tariff

Va ria ble

DOMESTIC

iJpic 5O0l irtres Rs. 4/KL !,/irh min.Rs.20

Rs. 20 plus Rs. 4/KL
Rs. 40 plus Rs.5.00 per every 1000 litres in
excess of 10.000 litres.

Rs. 6.C3 per eve:y i O00 lj;res for the entire
coilsurrrption

Rs. 7.0C per evei; l a,tl ::li:s for the entiie
consumptici

5000 to 10000 titres

10000 to 15000

'ls ! ir; I :: =.',:. 
.; : )lC

. _, ,rir ,..)pi:ial
aj.-

3Ci;3 tc 4.1000 irtres Nil Rs. 12 00 plr- sr,,ciy, '1 C00
ri-rllSumPllOii

40000 to 50OrJ0 !rti'.-s l , Rs. 1a.00 per every 1OCO titres fr. the entire
consumption

Nii Rs. 700.00 plus Ks 4J.UU p?r every 100J litres
excess of 50 litres

(a) No water charges will be collected from BPL families who consunre
litres per month.

for tiia eniri-:

: 2 For,ii:ls fixeC char unit

up to15,000



i5000 to 3C000
Iiires

10000 to 5000C
iitres

above 500C0
Iitres

NON DOT$ESTIC
Foi consr:r,iplion

in a monlh

upto 15000 litres Rs. 15/KL with Mln Rs.150f
Rs.225 Plus Rs.21.00 perevery 1000 litres ln

excess of 15,000 litres
Rs.540 plus Rs.28.00 per every 1000 litres

' excess of 30,000 litres
Rs. 1 100 plus Rs.40.00 per every 1000 litres in
excess of 50,000 litres

INDUSTRIAL

Seweiage Charges wii! bs applicabie @ 1O"k of water charges pay'able br' tho53
consumers "vho 

have avaiied sewerage connections
Tiie rate pe. iap per year fcr Rurai and Ui'ban Public Hydfants will be as follor,vs

Municipal Taps Rs. 7,834f per ybar
Panchayat Taps Rs. 5,150/- per year

rhe bulk lvater supply (Excluding Tanker Lorry) to Local Self Govt bodies /co,-rii:':rrlre:

; will be charged @Rs.6iK.L. For Tanker Lorry supply the rate is Rs.60/KL

t
I

i

Bf'crde' "t'ni.3.-;;[iit,
Additional Chief Secretary to Government.

to
The Mana3ing Director, Keraia Water Aui-horitv, Thi r':vananthapu ram.

The Pr!.Hr:ountant Generai (A&E), (Audit), Kerala, i iriruvanan thapura:n '
The Findnce Department (Vide U.O No:93028/PUCI /1.3/Fin dateci ]1 .10'20i3)
The Web & New iVredia, lrfoi"rnalion & Pubtic Retatii:ns Depai'tnen:
Stcc!4ite i 0rf :ce CcP',

Forwarded / By Order

aai,f,"4 arg*J
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Water Resources DePartment
Tariff in respect of domestic

q
f-lo- *rrn^ro D

0rders issued.

V/ater Resources (Water Suppty - B) Department

G.O(MS) No.92 /2014/WRD Dated' Thiruvananthapuram'30 09 2014'

Read:-1. G.O(MS)No.88/2014/WRD dated 25'09'2014-,''-' 
2. r-r.No. f<Wllnr"f C/941 17011' dated 29'09'2014 olthe Managlng

Director, Kerata V/ater Autho!'i ty'

ORDER

1. As per the Governrneni Order reaC above' Governnlent have accorded

sanction to Kerata Water Authority to revise water charges w'e'f 01'10'2014'

With regard to the tariff in respect of domestic connections ordered in the

G.O, Managing Director, Kerata Water Authority' as per the letter read above

has propc:eC elaboraticr cr the categcry' consurnPtion level and tariff with a

view to making it more unamblguous'

Government of Kerala
Abstract

- Kerata Water Authority - Water Charges Revised

connections - Detaits etaborated - Modified

examined the proposal in detait and are pteased to

of domestic connections ordered'in the Govt'Order
2. Government have

elaborate tariff in respect

read above as fotlows:

C-'.i e.;,:i y and

ion:u irr otion levet

1

Upto 5000 titres Nilt

Ntit

Rs.4.U'J per luuu trrrE::r YYir-"

Rc ?0.00 
---- 

.)
il@otitresinl
^..-^.- ^t <nnn lit!'as- labove 500C to luuuu

Iitres ffii..
excess of 10000 titres'above 10000 to

15000 titres
Nit

Rs. 6.00 Per every 1lJUu tltres rut Lrrs

"ntii. 
.ontu*ption (0 to 

'z00001'I9t
above '15000 to 1 r\ r(

20000 titres I

larllr

Var,a.bLe



f.trrffi
3. The Government Order read above s tands modified to the above extent.

ro driricnar .r,",,::,:;;: Irj,"{iili!
The Managing Director. Kerrrr r,rr_ "- .

iiii*fl*x{Ti',:"",y*rH:,il,tU:ll:;Jl:':r::.,',hapura,n
lnl;l:,ffi *:$";l::i-"i,"?t,,:ll,:;il*;;11$r,,frTi?ffi 3,,,,
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